SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023

NORTH POINT HIGH SCHOOL
AM EXPRESS ROUTES

* Note to parents and students:
The AM express routes were designed to provide direct transportation from certain areas of the county.
Parents should see to it that their child arrives at the bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time.
Express bus drivers will not have the flexibility to wait for tardy students. It is imperative that the express
buses remain on schedule.

8/29/2022

AM Shuttle Buses

AM Express Bus # 192

7:15 |Lackey Bus # 182 7:25 [*McDaniel Road and Sugarberry Street

7:15 |LaPlata Bus #'s 702 and 709 Hampshire

7:15 |[McDonough Bus # 95 7:31 |*Hampshire Circle and Cougar Court Bus # 603
7:15 |St. Charles Bus # 91 and 122 7:34 [*Hampshire Community Center Bus # 603
7:15 [Thomas Stone Bus #'s 89 & 611 7:50

7:15 |Westlake Bus # 16

AM Express Bus # 60

Bryan's Road Trailer Park

AM Express Bus # 1

7:05

*Billingsley Road and Cottman Place

7:24 |*Berry Road and Chestnut Drive Kingsview
Westchester at Pavilion 7:10 [*Prince Edward Drive and Kingsway Drive-Gazebo
7:31 |*Devongate Street and Malvern Street 7:11 |*Prince Edward Drive and Monarch Street
Dorchester 7:14 |*Queens Grove Street and Marble Arch Street
7:33 |*Dorchester Circle and Pumpkinseed Court 7:15 |*Balmoral Street and Queensway Court
7:34 |*Dorchester Circle and Wahoo Court 7:16 |*Kingsway Drive @ Community Center
7:35 |[*Dorchester Circle and Damselfish Court 7:19 |*Billingsley Road and Acquinsicke Place
7:36 |*Dorchester Circle at the Community Center 7:19 |*Billingsley Road and Pearl Street
7:50 Foxhall Estates

7:20

*Billingsley Road and Foxhall Drive(Forest Glen)

7:20

*Billingsley Road and Foxhall Place

7:20

*Billingsley Road and Countryside Lane

AM Express Bus #11

Highgrove

7:32 |*Linden Grove and Windridge Street 7:23 |*Highgrove Drive and Picadilly Court

7:33 [*Linden Grove and Maytide Street 7:25 |*Highgrove Drive and Chepstow Place (Playground)
7:34 |*Bancroft Drive and Clairton Street 7:26 |*Highgrove Drive and Bishopgate Lane

7:37 |*Captain Dement Drive and Captain House Road 7:27 |*Billingsley Road and Kahler Road

7:37 |*Eutaw Forest Drive and Fendley Way 7:28 |*Whippoorwill Lane and Cardinal Lane

7:50 7:29 [*Cardinal Lane and Billingsley Road

7:50

AM Express Bus # 706

Strawberry Hills

AM Express Bus # 184

7:15

*Strawberry Drive and Woodberry Drive

Camelot

7:16

*Woodberry Drive and Arbor Lane

7:25

*Arthurs Court and Guinevere Lane

Potomac Overlook

7:26

*Camelot Drive & Bensville Road

*Lantana Drive and Woodberry Drive

Spring Valley

Bryan's Crossing

7:30

*Billingsley Road and Spring Valley Drive

7:19

*Marshall Hall Road and Cannon Park Road

Brookwood

7:20

*Marshall Hall Road and Surrey La

7:32

*Brookwood Drive and Brookwood Place

7:23

*Indian Head Hwy & Wright Road

7:32

*Brookwood Drive and Clifford Drive

7:28

*6675 Hungerford Rd

7:34

*Brookwood Drive and Randall Drive

7:29

*Metropolitan Church Rd & 2nd Weaver Street

7:35

Brentwood

7:31
7:50

*JC Parks Elementary School

7:38

7:50

*Bancroft Drive and 2nd Halford Drive




SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023

NORTH POINT HIGH SCHOOL
AM EXPRESS ROUTES
* Note to parents and students:

The AM express routes were designed to provide direct transportation from certain areas of the county.
Parents should see to it that their child arrives at the bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time.
Express bus drivers will not have the flexibility to wait for tardy students. It is imperative that the express
buses remain on schedule.

AM Express Bus # 603

AM Express Bus # 112

Windsor Mill

Fairway Village

7:25

*Middletown Road and Tower Mill Lane

7:25

*Saint Andrews Drive and Argyle Ave

7:30

*Hampshire Circle and Panda Court

7:50

7:32

*Hampshire Circle and Harbor Seal Court

Avalon 7:27 |*Sheffield Circle and 2nd Pawtuckett Lane
7:26 [*Middletown Road and Frankfurt Drive 7:28 |*Sheffield Circle and Saint Georges Drive
7:28 |*Smallwood Drive & Deerwood Court 7:30 |*Sheffield Circle and St. Andrews Drive

Hampshire 7:30 [*St. Andrews Drive and Augusta Street

Charles Crossing

7:37
7:50

*Ethridge Drive and Esser Place

AM Express Bus # 130
Pinefield

6:58

*Nike Drive and Country Lane

6:59

*Holly Avenue and Dogwood Drive

7:00

*Holly Avenue and Birch Court

7:01 |*Country Lane and Nicholas Road
7:02 |*Pinewood Drive and Michael Road South
AM Express Bus # 119 7:04 |*Hickory Valley Drive and Sprague Drive
7:05 |*Dr. Mudd Elementary School 7:06 |*Pinewood Drive and Michael Road North

7:08

*Middleton Elementary School

7:08

*Nicholas Road and Pinefield Road

7:11

*Garner Avenue and 2nd Wilson Avenue

7:08

*Nicholas Road and Pinewood Drive

7:15

*Dr. Brown Elementary School

7:10

*Brewster Road and Brewster Way

Bannister

7:11

*Community Park on Pinefield Road

7:21

*Eva Turner Elementary

White Oak Village

7:23

*Bannister Circle and Ferguson Court

[ —

7:15

*Council Oak Drive and Oak Drive

7:16

*Holm Oak Drive and Charter Oak Drive

7:22

*Western Parkway and Tanglewood Drive

Lancaster

7:28

*Lancaster Circle and 2nd Blue Bird Drive

7:32
7:50

*Barnhart Elementary School

AM Express Bus # 163

R —

7:50

Southwinds
7:22 |*Southwinds Drive @ the Gazebo
Aspen Woods
7:23 |*Sundance Drive @ the Circle AM Express Bus # 41
Greenhaven Run 7:25 |*Acton Lane and Tred Avon Court
7:28 |*Warfield Street and Silent Creek Road 7:31 |*Acton Lane and Gates Avenue
Worthington 7:32 [*Hamilton Road and Flora Springs Street
7:29 [*Wamsley Court and Warfield Street 7:32 [*Hamilton Road and Wildmeadows Street
7:29 [*Worthington Street and Wamsley Court 7:33 |[*Hamilton Road and Raby Road
7:36 |*McDaniel Rd & Constitution Drive 7:34 [*Hamilton Road and Firethorne Street

8/29/2022




SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023 8/29/2022

NORTH POINT HIGH SCHOOL
AM EXPRESS ROUTES
* Note to parents and students:

The AM express routes were designed to provide direct transportation from certain areas of the county.

Parents should see to it that their child arrives at the bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time.
Express bus drivers will not have the flexibility to wait for tardy students. It is imperative that the express
buses remain on schedule.

AM Express Bus # 202

AM Express Bus # 707

Wakefield

6:50

*Simms Landing Road and Knotting Hill Place

7:16

*Community Center Main Entrance

6:52

*Simms Landing Road and Wooddy Road

7:21
7:50

*Stoddert Middle School

6:57

*9940 Poorehouse Road

Greystone Estates

7:01

*Poorhouse Road and Graymar Lane

7:01

*Poorhouse Road and Glasgow Lane

7:06

*7090 Poorhouse Road

AM Express Bus # 218

7:11

*Gale Bailey Elementary School

Potomac Heights

Hunters Brooke

7:20 |*Cedar Lane and Glymont Road at Community Center 7:16 |*Hunters Brooke Drive at Community Center
South Hampton 7:27 |*Indian Head Elementary School
7:28 |*South Hampton Dr and Michele Ct 7:33 |*5355 Chapmans Landing Road
7:29 |*South Hampton Dr and Sir Douglas Dr Montrose Pointe
North Indian Head Estates 7:34 [*Chapmans Landing Road and Mount Aventine Road
7:30 [*Sir Douglas Dr and Cornell Rd 7:36 [*Chapmans Landing Road and Montrose Road
7:30 |*Cornell Road and Chippewa Street 7:39 |*Indian Head Highway N and Downs Dr
7:50 7:50




SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023

NORTH POINT HIGH SCHOOL
PM EXPRESS ROUTES
* Note to parents and students:

Bus stops will be added to bus #163 for students residing in the Mary Burgess Neal Elementary School
school zone.

8/29/2022

PM Express Bus # 1

3:07

*Berry Road and Chestnut Drive

3:13

PM Express Bus # 11

*Eutaw Forest Drive and Fendley Way

Millbrook

3:14

*Captain Dement Drive and Captain House Road

3:07

*Berry Road and Marsh Hawk Drive

3:19

*Bancroft Drive and Clairton Street

3:08

*Millbrook Court and Barnswallow Place

3:22

*Linden Grove and Maytide Street

Victoria Park

3:12

*Western Parkway at Gazebo South of Weymouth

3:22

*Linden Grove and Windridge Street

Dorchester

3:16

*Dorchester Circle and Pumpkinseed Court

PM Express Bus # 706

3:17

*Dorchester Circle and Wahoo Court

Strawberry Hills

3:18

*Dorchester Circle and Damselfish Court

3:18

*Strawberry Lane and Woodberry Drive

3:19

*Dorchester Circle at the Community Center

3:20

*Woodberry Drive and Arbor Lane

Westchester at Pavilion

Potomac Overlook

3:23

*Devongate Street & Malvern Street (Pool)

3:21

*Woodberry Drive and Lantana Drive

Bryan's Crossing

3:25

*Marshall Hall Road and Cannon Park Road

3:27

*Marshall Hall Road and Surrey La

PM Express Bus # 192

North Indian Head Estates

Quailwood

3:29

*Safeway Shopping Center (Bank Parking Lot)

3:22 |*Oriole Lane and Osprey Drive 3:37 |*6675 Hungerford Road

3:24 |*Quailwood Pkwy and Quail Lane West Brawners Estates

3:26 |*Archbishop Neale School 3:39 |*Metropolitan Church Road and 2nd Weaver Street
3:30 |*Mitchell Elementary School 3:40 |*J.C. Parks Elementary School

PM Express Bus # 60

PM Express Bus # 184

3:12 |*Whippoorwill Lane and Cardinal Lane Brentwood
3:13 |*Billingsley and Cardinal Lane 3:16 |*Bancroft Drive and 2nd Halford Drive
3:14 |*Billingsley Road and Kahler Road Hunters Brooke

3:14

*Billingsley Road and Countryside Lane

3:41

*Hunters Brooke Drive @ Community Center

Highgrove

3:50

*Gale Bailey Elementary School

3:15

*Highgrove Drive and Bishopgate Lane

3:15

*Highgrove Drive and Chepstow Place (Playground)

3:16

*Highgrove Drive and Piccadilly Court

Foxhall Estates

PM Express Bus # 84

Windsor Mill

3:19

*Billingsley Road and Foxhall Place

3:07

*Middletown Road and Tower Mill Lane

3:19

*Billingsley Road and Foxhall Drive

Charles Crossing

3:20 [*Billingsley Road and Pearl Street 3:13 |*Ethridge Drive and Esser Place
3:20 |*Billingsley Road and Acquinsicke Place Avalon
Kingsview 3:14 |*Middletown Road and Frankfurt Drive
3:21 [*Prince Edward Drive and Kingsway Drive Oakwood
3:21 [*Prince Edward Drive and Monarch Street 3:17 [*Smallwood Drive and Deerwood Court
3:24 [*Kingsway Drive @ Community Center 3:17 [*Smallwood Drive and Saint Anthony's Court

3:24

*Queens Grove Street and Marble Arch St

3:18

*Smallwood Drive and New Forest Court

3:25

*Balmoral Street and Queensway Court

Hampshire

Bryan's Road Trailer Park

3:21

*Hampshire Circle and Panda Court




SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023

3:30 [*Billingsley Road and Cottman Place

3:23 [*Hampshire Circle and Harbor Seal Court

NORTH POINT HIGH SCHOOL PM EXPRESS ROUTES

PM Express Bus # 119

PM Express Bus # 163

8/29/2022

Autumn Hills **Neal Zone Per Request**
3:09 [*McDaniel Road & Sugarberry Street 3:17 |*Duley Drive and Timothy Court

Spring Valley 3:18 [*Duley Drive and Ellinger Drive
3:20 [*East Court and Spring Valley Drive Fairway Village

Brookwood Estates 3:24 [*Sheffield Circle and 2nd Pawtuckett Lane
3:21 [*Randall Drive and Brookwood Drive 3:25 [*Sheffield Circle and Saint Georges Drive
3:22 [*Brookwood Drive and Brookwood Place 3:28 [*Piney Church Road and Sunningdale Place
3:22 [*Brookwood Drive and Clifford Drive Gleneagles

3:24

*Billingsley Road and Stoneybrook Road

3:31

*St. Matthews Drive at Common Area

Old Farm 3:31 |*St. Matthews Drive & St. Marie Drive
3:27 [*Marshall Corner Road and Shelton Drive 3:32 |*Piney Church Road & Royal Birkdale Ave
Oak Hill Estates 3:35 |*Saint Linus Drive at the commons area
3:28 |*Woodland Way and Woodland Road 3:39 |*Piney Church Road and St Matthews Drive

3:29

*Marshall Corner Road and Tulip Drive

3:50

*Matula Elementary

Columbia Park

3:32

*Columbia Park Road and King George Court

3:33

Lowell Road and Stratford Road

Camelot

3:36 [*Bensville Road & Camelot Drive
3:36 [*Guinevere Court and Arthurs Court PM Express Bus # 41
3:40 [*James Craik Elementary School 3:15 [*Acton Lane and Tred Avon Court
3:22 [*Acton Lane and Gates Avenue
3:23 [*Hamilton Road and Flora Springs Street
3:24 [*Hamilton Road and Wildmeadows Street
PM Express Bus # 112 3:24 [*Hamilton Road and Raby Road
Hampshire 3:25 [*Hamilton Road and Firethorne Street

3:13

*Hampshire Circle @ Community Center

3:17

*Hampshire Circle @ Cougar Court

3:18

*St Anthonys Drive and Smallwood Drive

3:24

*Barnhart Elementary School

Lancaster

3:28

*Lancaster Circle and 2nd Bluebird Drive

PM Express Bus # 135

Autumn Hills

3:16

*McDaniel Road and Constitution Drive

Lakewood Estates

3:30

*Leonardtown Road and Lakewood Drive

3:37

*Leonardtown Road and Zachia Manor Court

3:45

*T.C. Martin Elementary School

PM Express Bus # 169

Wakefield

3:31

*Wakefield Circle and St. Thomas Drive

3:35

*Wakefield Community Center

3:21

*Hampshire Circle and Panda Court




SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023

3:23

*Hamshire Circle and Harbor Seal Court

3:30

Billingsley Road and Sunridge Lane

3:31

Billingsley Road and Gateway Blvd

8/29/2022

PM Express Bus # 153

NORTH POINT HIGH SCHOOL PM EXPRESS ROUTES

3:11

Sun Valley and Pam Drive

PM Express Bus # 164

3:12

Coventry Manor

White Oak Village

3:08

*Western Parkway and Westlawn Way

3:24

*Council Oak Drive and Oak Drive

Northwood 3:25 [*Burning Oak Court and Burning Oak Drive
3:10 [*Tawney Drive and Tanglewood Drive 3:27 |[*Holm Oak Drive and Charter Oak Drive
3:13 |*Tawney Drive and Torcello Court 3:35 |*Mirkwood Lane and 1st Sagewood Court
3:15 [*Acton Lane and Tred Avon Court 3:50 |*Malcolm Elementary School

Oxford Oaks

3:18 [*Timberbrook Drive and Springbrook Drive
3:20 [*Timberbrook Drive and Lancelot Drive PM Express Bus # 182
3:23 |*Acton Lane and Regal Place 3:19 |*Mudd Elementary School
3:25 |*Western Parkway and Homestead Court Carrington
Holly Station 3:24 [*Kipling Drive and Jubilee Way
3:28 |*Holly Tree Lane and Hope Circle 3:02 |*Bucknell Circle and lvy Lane
Marbella 3:32 |[*Dr. Brown Elementary School
3:30 [*Wendy Lane and Wendy Court Fairway Village

3:33

*Bell Tree Lane and Marbella Court

3:34

*St. Andrews Drive and Argyle Ave

3:35

*Crain Highway @ Waldorf Motel

3:36

*Sheffield Circle & St. Andrews Drive

3:38

*Crain Highway and Gillespie Cir

3:37

*St. Andrews Drive and Augusta Street

*Acton Village

3:40

*Western Parkway and Westdale Drive

PM Express Bus # 205

PM Express Bus # 202

Avalon

Northgate

3:07

*Middletown Road and Biltmore Street

3:16 |*St. Charles Parkway and Northgate Place Dorchester Mews
3:18 |*St. Charles Parkway and Gallery Place 3:18 |*Saint Patricks Drive and Redhorse Court
3:23 [*Eva Turner Elementary School Worthington
Bannister 3:20 [*Warfield Street and Wamsley Court
3:24 |*Bannister Circle and Ferguson Court 3:21 |*Wamsley Court and Worthington Street
Huntington Greenhaven Run
3:28 |*Huntington Community Center 3:22 |*Silent Creek and Warfield Street
3:30 [*Huntington Circle and Guilford Drive Southwinds
3:31 |*Huntington Circle and Dorsey Court 3:27 |*Southwinds Drive @ Gazebo
3:38 [*Garner Avenue and 2nd Wilson Road Aspen Woods
3:40 [*Middleton Elementary 3:29 [*Sundance Drive @ Circle

Hunters Run

3:35

*Billingsley Rd and Hedgemeade Ct

Dorchester Greens

PM Express Bus # 218

3:17

3:36

*Saint Patricks Drive and Soldierfish Street

*Cornell Road and Chippewa Street

3:37

*Saint Patricks Drive and Quillback Court

South Hampton

3:18

*Cornell Road and Sir Douglas Drive

3:19

*South Hampton Drive and Sir Douglas Drive

PM Express Bus # 707

3:20

*South Hampton Drive and Michele Court

3:16

*Indian Head Highway and Wright Road

3:22

*Indian Head Highway and Wooster Drive

3:16

*Indian Head Highway and Green Meadows Drive

Potomac Heights

Montrose Farms

3:33 [*Cedar Lane and Glymont Road at Rec Center 3:18 [*Chapmans Landing Road and Montrose Road
3:45 [*Indian Head Elementary School 3:21 |*Chapmans Landing Road and Mt Aventine Road
3:23 [*5355 Chapmans Landing Road
3:39 [*6545 Mason Springs Road




SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023 8/29/2022

3:39 [*6695 Mason Springs Road

PM Express Bus # 701 3:48 [*Ironsides Road and Friendship Landing Road

3:45 [*Higdon Elementary School 3:50 |*Mt. Hope Elementary School




